This device is used for endoscopic clip placement
within the gastro intestinal tract for the purpose
of endoscopic marking, hemostasis for mucosal/
submucosal defects, bleeding ulcers, arteries and
polyps in the GI tract.
Hemostasis Clip
Mark, Bleeding-stop, Suture solution
ENDO-FLEX GmbH
Alte-Hünxer-Str. 115
46562 Voerde, Germany
Telefon: +49 281 94400-0
Fax: +49 281 94400-11
Email: sales@endo-flex.de
Hemostasis Clip
Mark, Bleeding-stop, Suture solution
Catalog No. Sales Unit Outer Ø
Working
Length
Requested
min. Channel Clip Opening Clip Length
ECS-09-26-165 Box of 10 2.6 mm 165 cm 2.8 mm 9 mm 12.7 mm
ECS-09-26-230 Box of 10 2.6 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 9 mm 12.7 mm
ECS-11-26-165 Box of 10 2.6 mm 165 cm 2.8 mm 11 mm 12.7 mm
ECS-11-26-230 Box of 10 2.6 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 11 mm 12.7 mm
ECS-12-26-165 Box of 10 2.6 mm 165 cm 2.8 mm 12 mm 12.7 mm
ECS-12-26-230 Box of 10 2.6 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 12 mm 12.7 mm
ECS-13-26-165 Box of 10 2.6 mm 165 cm 2.8 mm 13 mm 13.6 mm
ECS-13-26-230 Box of 10 2.6 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 13 mm 13.6 mm
ECS-16-26-165 Box of 10 2.6 mm 165 cm 2.8 mm 16 mm 13.6 mm
ECS-16-26-230 Box of 10 2.6 mm 230 cm 2.8 mm 16 mm 13.6 mm
Clip Opening
9 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 16 mm
Clip Length
12.7 –13.6 mm